WRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4WWRA-ZD-4W&WRB-ZD-4W SeriesSeries
ModelsModelsModelsModelsModelsModelsModelsModels
Order code
Input voltage
range *
Output voltage
Output current
max.
Efficiency typ.
WRB2403ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC 3.3VDC 900mA 77%
WRB2405ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC 5VDC 660mA 81%
WRB2412ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC 12VDC 330mA 83%
WRB2415ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC 15VDC 265mA 83%
WRA2405ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC ±5VDC ±330mA 80%
WRA2412ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC ±12VDC ±165mA 83%
WRA2415ZD-4W 9 – 36VDC ±15VDC ±130mA 83%
WRB4803ZD-4W 18 – 75VDC 3.3VDC 900mA 78%